

ITEM NO.71

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2012
CRLMP.NO(s). 13016-13018

NARAYAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 14/12/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohit Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. B. K. Shukla, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Since Petitioner Nos. 1 and 2 have not surrendered despite Order dated 09.07.2012, the Special Leave Petitions of Petitioner Nos. 1 and 2 stand dismissed.

Petitioner No. 3 has already surrendered.

List the Special Leave Petition of Petitioner No. 3 before the Court in January, 2013.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Kalyani Gupta)
| | Court Master

|

|