

d
ITEM NO.42

Court No.8

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).10004-10006/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 31/01/2012 in CRA No.14/2007,CRA No.42/2007, CRA No.331/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

NAGESAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 19/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Rajesh Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Ranjan Pathak, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
MR. Sandeep Jha, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post along with CRLMP No. 9072 of 2012.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

| |(Veena Khara)
| |Court Master

| |